
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 21 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

73058076 7PSSDB 21.06 5.70 120.04

73058119 P3 - (110708) Tantara Bend Dr 10PSSDA 21.09 3.45 72.76

73058144 P3 - (83449) TXDOT - SH 99 - WESTHEIER - CONTR # 3510-04-055 412PSCC 21.10 4.70 99.17

73058176 P3 - (106155) SUNTERRA SEC 75 5PSSDB 21.10 3.45 72.80

73058186 P3 - (55495) TxDot FM 1960 412PSCC 21.05 5.95 125.25

73058236 P3 - (103725) Bridgeland Prairieland Village 31 10PSSDA 21.09 3.95 83.31

73058262 P3 - (101933) SUNTERRA SEC 67 & 68 WSD 5PSSDB 21.04 3.45 72.59

73058318 P3 - 102567 5PSSDB 21.08 3.10 65.35

73058341 P3 - (110392) Pecan Ridge Sec 11 5PSSDB 21.15 5.70 120.56

73058382 P3 - (106155) SUNTERRA SEC 75 5PSSDB 21.15 3.45 72.97

73058404 P3 - (55495) TxDot FM 1960 412PSCC 21.01 5.95 125.01

73058551 P3 - (110392) Pecan Ridge Sec 11 5PSSDB 21.04 5.70 119.93

73058597 P3 - (110489) Grange Phase 1 MG & Detention 7PSSDB 21.11 4.15 87.61

73058630 P3 - (110489) Grange Phase 1 MG & Detention 7PSSDB 21.28 4.15 88.31

73058661 P3 - (102100) HCA North Cypress Tower Expansion 5PSSDB 21.11 4.90 103.44

73058696 P3 - (94002) Elyson Blvd and Leyson Lakes St Ded 10PSSDA 21.09 3.10 65.38

73058719 P3 - (103725) Bridgeland Prairieland Village 31 10PSSDA 21.14 3.95 83.50

73058789 P3 - (105698) GRAND PRAIRE HIGLANDS SEC. 6 5PSSDB 21.15 4.70 99.40

73058819 P3 - (106155) SUNTERRA SEC 75 5PSSDB 21.13 3.45 72.90

73058843 P3 - (58747) BOHEME TOWNHOMES 5PSSDB 21.15 6.35 134.30

73058877 7PSSDB 21.12 5.45 115.10

1999.68

5% -99.98

SUBTOTAL 1899.70

-$377.91

TOTAL $1521.79

Settlement
of payment

Jose Zayas 8/23/2024

Jose Zayas R003139

0

D49

Pugmill - Order

P3 - (105609) Cross Creek West Sec 10

P3 - (109370) Goodson Middle School

Fuel


	08-16-2024 to 08-22-2024



